Utility Company

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite
City of Goldthwaite

Comanche Electric Cooperative
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative

Product
gas
gas
gas
gas
electricity
water
sewer
DEM
electricity
garbage
sewer
water
electricity
electricity
DEM
garbage
sewer
water
electricity
garbage
sewer
water
electricity
water
electricity
electricity
electricity

Date
2/6/16-3/7/16
2/6/16-3/7/16
2/6/16-3/7/16
2/6/16-3/7/16
2/18/16-3/18/16
2/18/16-3/18/16
2/18/16-3/18/16
2/18/16-3/18/16
2/18/16-3/18/16
2/18/16-3/18/16
2/18/16-3/18/16
1/20/16-2/18/16
2/18/16-3/18/16
2/18/16-3/18/16
2/18/16-3/18/16
2/18/16-3/18/16
2/18/16-3/18/16
2/18/16-3/18/16
2/18/16-3/18/16
2/18/16-3/18/16
2/18/16-3/18/16
2/18/16-3/18/16
2/18/16-3/18/16
2/18/16-3/18/16
2/20/16-3/20/16
2/22/16-3/22/16
2/22/16-3/22/16

Location
1001 Fisher Street
2110 Priddy Road
Jail
Courthouse
1001 Fisher
1001 Fisher
1001 Fisher
1007 5th Street
1007 5th Street
1007 5th Street
1007 5th Street
1007 5th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
1011 4th Street
2110 Priddy Road
2110 Priddy Road
2110 Priddy Road
2110 Priddy Road
Lometa Highway
Lometa Highway
P3 Barn
P2 Barn
P4 Barn

City
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite
Goldthwaite

Amount Metered
0
65
61
118
24
0

25
4720

196
151
11700
93

393
1476

23
364

43
19
259

Cost
$46.87
$80.60
$72.54
$99.87

$8.76
$26.50
$12.00
$100.80
$514.48
$77.80
$37.62
$66.25
$31.41
$1,275.30
$372.00
$164.31
$12.00
$115.50
$219.85
$83.35
$12.00
$26.50
$66.49
$26.50
$37.56
$17.73
$40.46



