<b>Utility Company</b>	Product	Date	Location	City	<b>Amount Metered</b>	Cost
Atmos Energy	gas	2/6/16-3/7/16	1001 Fisher Street	Goldthwaite	0	\$46.87
Atmos Energy	gas	2/6/16-3/7/16	2110 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	65	\$80.60
Atmos Energy	gas	2/6/16-3/7/16	Jail	Goldthwaite	61	\$72.54
Atmos Energy	gas	2/6/16-3/7/16	Courthouse	Goldthwaite	118	\$99.87
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	2/18/16-3/18/16	1001 Fisher	Goldthwaite	24	\$8.76
City of Goldthwaite	water	2/18/16-3/18/16	1001 Fisher	Goldthwaite	0	\$26.50
City of Goldthwaite	sewer	2/18/16-3/18/16	1001 Fisher	Goldthwaite		\$12.00
City of Goldthwaite	DEM	2/18/16-3/18/16	1007 5th Street	Goldthwaite	25	\$100.80
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	2/18/16-3/18/16	1007 5th Street	Goldthwaite	4720	\$514.48
City of Goldthwaite	garbage	2/18/16-3/18/16	1007 5th Street	Goldthwaite		\$77.80
City of Goldthwaite	sewer	2/18/16-3/18/16	1007 5th Street	Goldthwaite		\$37.62
City of Goldthwaite	water	1/20/16-2/18/16	1007 5th Street	Goldthwaite	196	\$66.25
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	2/18/16-3/18/16	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	151	\$31.41
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	2/18/16-3/18/16	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	11700	\$1,275.30
City of Goldthwaite	DEM	2/18/16-3/18/16	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	93	\$372.00
City of Goldthwaite	garbage	2/18/16-3/18/16	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite		\$164.31
City of Goldthwaite	sewer	2/18/16-3/18/16	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite		\$12.00
City of Goldthwaite	water	2/18/16-3/18/16	1011 4th Street	Goldthwaite	393	\$115.50
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	2/18/16-3/18/16	2110 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	1476	\$219.85
City of Goldthwaite	garbage	2/18/16-3/18/16	2110 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite		\$83.35
City of Goldthwaite	sewer	2/18/16-3/18/16	2110 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite		\$12.00
City of Goldthwaite	water	2/18/16-3/18/16	2110 Priddy Road	Goldthwaite	23	\$26.50
City of Goldthwaite	electricity	2/18/16-3/18/16	Lometa Highway	Goldthwaite	364	\$66.49
City of Goldthwaite	water	2/18/16-3/18/16	Lometa Highway	Goldthwaite	5	\$26.50
Comanche Electric Cooperative	electricity	2/20/16-3/20/16	P3 Barn	Goldthwaite	43	\$37.56
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative	electricity	2/22/16-3/22/16	P2 Barn	Goldthwaite	19	\$17.73
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative	electricity	2/22/16-3/22/16	P4 Barn	Goldthwaite	259	\$40.46